
T H E  A S I A N  
M E N U  

SUSHI & SASHIMI

Sashimi | 100g

Salmon
Tuna

Sea Bass

Two pieces order
€ 7

Sushi Nigiri | 80g

Salmon
Tuna

Sea Bass

Two pieces order
€ 9

Grand Tasting Platter I
Chef’s selection of

4 pieces of sashimi tuna
4 pieces of sashimi salmon
3 pieces of nigiri sea bass
3 pieces of nigiri salmon

2 sushi rolls
(30 pc)
€ 82

SUSHI ROLLS

Crab | 300g

Crab, prawn’s tempura, Japanese mayonnaise 
 Tobiko, chives, garlic

€ 19

Spicy Tuna | 300g

Tuna, avocado, cucumber, sriracha
Japanese mayonnaise

Nori seaweed, chives, tobiko
€ 23

Tempura | 300g

Tuna, salmon, cucumber, wakame, tempura
Panko breadcrumbs

€ 24

Keto Roll | 300g

Salmon, tuna, sea bass 
 Avocado, teriyaki, tempura

€ 26

Dragon | 300g

Prawn’s tempura, avocado
Sweet chili mayonnaise

Toasted sesame
 € 18

Tom-Yum Soup | 300g 
Shrimps, fish broth, coconut 

Lemongrass, galangal, mushroom
 Cherry tomatoes, spring onion, fresh coriander  

€ 19 

Miso Soup | 300g

Dashi stock and Miso paste
Dry bonito fish flakes, tofu

Wakame, nori seaweed, fresh coriander
€ 10 

SOUP



Edamame | 200g

Steamed Japanese soybean, Maldon sea salt
€ 10

Gua Bao | 250g

Taiwanese sandwich with 
Soy marinated pork belly 
Cabbage and carrot salad

Japanese mayonnaise
Steamed Bao bun, house made tamarind sauce

€ 14

Wakame Salad | 200g

Japanese seaweed salad
Pickled cucumber and carrot

 Toasted sesame, chili, vinegar
€ 12

All prices in Euro inclusive of VAT. subject to 10% service charge.

Spiciness

At The Chedi Lustica Bay, we are dedicated to making a positive impact on the environment and local community.
By sourcing products locally, we ensure our meat and fish are sustainable and ethically acquired.

Jiaozi | 200g

Chinese Jiaozi steamed dumpling with minced pork 
Garlic, ginger, napa cabbage, chili

House made teriyaki sauce
€ 17

Lo Mein Noodles | 300g

Stir fried rice noodles, capsicum pepper
Carrot, shallots, spring onion, garlic, baby spinach 

Edamame beans, soy sauce, Chinese wine 
€ 12.5

Add:
Chicken € 8

Fried Rice | 300g

Jasmine rice, salmon, egg, bell pepper, zucchini
Spring onion, carrot, edamame

Chili, soy sauce, sesame oil, fresh coriander, lime
€ 12

 Salmon  € 10

PAN-ASIAN DELICACIES

BEVERAGES

Japanese Beer
Asahi Super Dry

Plum Wine
Choya Japanese Plum Wine

Sake
Choya Sake (Hot/Cold) (0,1L)
Samurai Junmai Danjingo Sake (0,3L)
Kita No Homare Golden Sake (0,1L)

Japanese Gin
Suntoru Roku
Jinzu
Hanami

Japanese Whiskey
Akashi 
Chita Suntory 
Nikka Taketsuru
Yamazaki Reserve

0.1L

0.03L

0.03L

€ 9

0.33L

€ 9

€ 11
€ 93
€ 47

€ 10.5
€ 12
€ 9

€ 14

€ 23
€ 17

€ 45


